
IMPORTANT DATES

Wednesday, August 28 New Family Orientation @ Y 6:00

Tuesday, Sept 3 Bethel - First Day of Programs

Friday, October 25 Halloween Party @ Y 6:00-8:00

April TBA Healthy Kids Days

Thursday, June 11 Hopefully Last Day of School

CLOSED DATES

Monday, Sept 2 Labor Day Wednesday, Dec 31 New Years Day

Tuesday, Sept 3 Staff Training Monday, January 6 Staff Training

Thursday, Nov 28 Thanksgiving Monday, May 25 Memorial Day

Friday, Nov 29 Thanksgiving Friday, June 12 Camp Prep Day

Wednesday, Dec 25 Christmas

Bethel School District No School Days

Friday, December 6 Friday, March 6

Monday, November 11 Monday, December 23 Monday, March 23

Friday, November 22 Tuesday, December 24 Tuesday, March 24

Thursday, December 26 Wednesday, March 25

Friday, December 27 Thursday, March 26

Monday, December 30 Friday, March 27

Tuesday, December 31 Friday, April 10

Thursday, January 2

Friday, January 3

Monday, January 20

Friday, January 31

Monday, February 17

COST TIME REGISTER ONLINE OR AT FRONT DESK

$35/Member 7:30 am - 6:00 pm EMAIL youth@eugeneymca.org with questions                        

$45/Community Member

YOUTH DEVELOPMENT DATES 2019-20

Please note: all programs close at 

noon on 12/24 and 12/31

Friday, October 11

Registration OPEN
Registration Begins on 

November 1, 2019

Registration Begins on 

January 1, 2020

Bethel School District

2020 Camp & 

School Year Sign Up Begins  

April 13th (Current Families)

April 20th (Y Members)

April 23rd (Community Wide)


